

NOTICE TO TENANTS ABOUT THE TENANT RELOCATION ASSISTANCE ORDINANCE

The City of Hayward adopted an amended Tenant Relocation Assistance Ordinance (TRAO) effective January 17, 2025. You are receiving this notice because your rental unit is subject to the TRAO. The TRAO requires landlords to provide financial assistance to tenants when:

- The tenancy is terminated for a no-fault eviction (see Permanent Relocation Assistance in the attached summary).
- The tenant is temporarily displaced from their unit due to substantial repairs that cannot be completed while the tenant occupies the unit (see Temporary Relocation Assistance in the attached summary).
- The tenant is displaced from their unit due to a government agency's order to vacate (see Relocation Assistance based on an Order to Vacate in the attached summary).

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above statements are true and correct and that I have provided the tenant a copy of \Box the TRAO or \Box a summary of the TRAO prepared by the City of Hayward's Rent Review Office.

Landlard Nama

	Landlord Signature		
	Date		
	Acknov	vledgement of Receipt	
		r the laws of the State of California that Oprepared by the City of Hayward's Ren	• •
Tenant 1			
	Name	Signature	Date
Tenant 2			
	Name	Signature	Date

Please retain a copy of this document for your records. For information regarding the TRAO, contact the Rent Review Office: 777 B Street, 4th Floor, Hayward, CA 94541 | (510) 583-4454 | relocation@hayward-ca.gov

Este formulario está disponible en español en nuestra oficina y en nuestro sitio web: https://www.hayward-ca.gov/residents/housing/tenant-relocation-assistance

可以在我們的辦公室和網站上以西班牙語獲取此表格: https://www.hayward-ca.gov/residents/housing/tenant-relocation-assistance